Single Output
1U Open Frame 225W
Single Output
Low profile
FEATURES
• 3.3V to 48V st andard output volt ages
• Extra low profile: 1U height (38mm)
• Up to 90%efficiency
• 225W convection cooled
• EN55022 Level B
MODEL Vout Vrange                  Iout Power
EXS225-3V3 3.3V 2.0-4.0V 40.0A 132W
EXS225-5 5.0V 4.0-9.0V 40.0A 200W
EXS225-12 12.0V 9.0-13.0V     18.7A 225W
EXS225-15 15.0V 13.0-18.0V   15.0A 225W
EXS225-24 24.0V 18.0-26.0V 9.4A 225W
EXS225-36 36.0V 34.0-43.0V 6.25A 225W
EXS225-48 48.0V 43.0-60.0V 4.70A 225W
1
AC/DC Single Output Power Supply  225W
MECHANICAL SPECIFICA TIONS
225W
The EXS225 series of open frame power supplies provides up to 225W power in a
comp act 202 x 101.5 x 38mm p ackage.
Providing 225W convection cooled, the EXS225 series offers a high efficiency, cost
effective single output solution. The 7 models series provides a full range of standard
single output voltages from 2.0V to 60V.